
Assigned Bus Route Assigned Bus Route Assigned Bus Route Assigned Bus Route Assigned Bus Route Assigned Bus Route
Routes # 100 SERIES Routes # 200 SERIES Routes # 300 SERIES Routes # 400 SERIES Routes # 500 SERIES Routes # 600 SERIES

Enrolled School Enrolled School Enrolled School Enrolled School Enrolled School Enrolled School
AMIKids Charter Atlantic HS* Burns Sci-Tech Charter Blue Lake ES Deltona MS DeBary ES
Champion ES Campbell MS* Chisholm ES Citrus Grove ES Discovery ES Deltona HS
David Hinson MS Chiles Academy* Coronado ES DeLand HS Enterprise ES Deltona Lakes ES
Easter Seals Charter (Daytona) Creekside MS Cypress Creek ES DeLand MS Forest Lake ES Galaxy MS
Holly Hill K-8 Horizon ES Edgewater ES Easter Seals Charter (DeLand) Friendship ES Highbanks Learning Center
Mainland HS Longstreet ES Indian River ES Freedom ES Heritage MS Ivy Hawn Charter
Ormond Beach ES Port Orange ES New Smyrna Beach HS George Marks ES Osteen ES Manatee Cove ES*
Ormond Beach MS Riverview Learning Center New Smyrna Beach MS McInnis ES Pine Ridge HS Orange City ES*
Ortona ES Silver Sands MS Read Pattillo ES Pierson ES Pride ES Reading Edge Charter
Osceola ES South Daytona ES Southwestern MS Sunrise ES River Springs MS*
Palm Terrace ES Spruce Creek ES Starke ES Spirit ES
Pathways ES Spruce Creek HS Taylor Middle/High Timbercrest ES
Pine Trail ES Sugar Mill ES Woodward ES University HS*
Seabreeze HS Sweetwater ES Volusia Pines ES
Tomoka ES Turie T. Small ES*
Westside ES

Operations Team Contact: Operations Team Contact: Operations Team Contact: Operations Team Contact: Operations Team Contact: Operations Team Contact:
Grisel Cruz-Sosa, Manager Portia Jones, Manager Kelly Butler, Manager Curlease Kelly, Manager Kathy Nelson, Manager Kathy Andrews, Manager
gcruzsos@volusia.k12.fl.us pdjones@volusia.k12.fl.us krbutler@volusia.k12.fl.us cmkelly@volusia.k12.fl.us knelson@volusia.k12.fl.us klandrew@volusia.k12.fl.us

Arthur Miley, Lead Driver Vilma Munoz Susan Cales Libby Knight, Lead Driver Cheri Martin, Lead Driver RoseMary Schmitt, Lead Driver
aemiley@volusia.k12.fl.us vamunoz@volusia.k12.fl.us sfcales@volusia.k12.fl.us meknight@volusia.k12.fl.us camartin@volusia.k12.fl.us rschmitt@volusia.k12.fl.us

Norma Hermina, Secretary Samantha Ellerbee, Secretary Marina Dyett, Secretary Karen Tubb, Secretary Shannon Face, Secretary Monica Lemus, Secretary
nehermin@volusia.k12.fl.us seellerb@volusia.k12.fl.us mldyett@volusia.k12.fl.us kltubb@volusia.k12.fl.us seface@volusia.k12.fl.us mmlemus@volusia.k12.fl.us

Routing Team Contact: Routing Team Contact: Routing Team Contact: Routing Team Contact: Routing Team Contact: Routing Team Contact:
James Roberts, Analyst Becky Blankenship, Analyst Becky Blankenship, Analyst Charmine Relf, Analyst Henry Cortes, Manager Charmine Relf, Analyst*
jfrobert@volusia.k12.fl.us rablanke@volusia.k12.fl.us rablanke@volusia.k12.fl.us clrelf@volusia.k12.fl.us hecortes@volusia.k12.fl.us clrelf@volusia.k12.fl.us

James Roberts, Analyst* Henry Cortes, Manager
jfrobert@volusia.k12.fl.us hecortes@volusia.k12.fl.us

Dispatcher Ed Beute XT. 50565 Dispatcher Luann Moyer XT. 20851

Updated: 8/13/21

East Volusia Dispatch Office (386) 258-4677, XT. 50565 West Volusia Dispatch Office (386) 736-6753, XT. 20851
Concerns requiring immediate Dispatch assistance (location of a bus, verification of student on board, estimated arrival time, emergency..)

Student Transportation Services Operations Directory SY 21-22

ATTENTION PARENTS/GUARDIANS
Locate your student's bus route #, the school of enrollment, and the area of concern to email the appropriate transportation employee directly. 

Concerns regarding school bus operations (transportation personnel, location of the bus, incident on the bus, personnel belongs left on the bus..)

Concerns regarding school bus assignment (transportation parent portal, bus stop location, bus schedule, bus ridership..)


